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Course: |MTH 95 02 - Intermediate Algebra

Department:

MTH

Responsible Faculty:  Benjamin Holt

Responses / Expected:

7 /13 (53.85%)

Graph Legend
. MTH 95-02

MTH Courses

MTH 95 - 02 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course-based Course MTH
N | Mean 3;’; Med. | Mode | Low | High | N | Mean 32; gsﬁ
Q1| could access the course materials. 7| 4.6 4.6 5 5 4 5 72 4.8 4.9 3
Q2| This course increased my understanding of the subject. 7| 4.6 4.6 5 5 4 5 72 4.5 4.6 7
Q3|1 understood what was expected of me as a student. 7| 44 4.4 4 4 4 5 72 4.6 4.7 3
Q4|1 understood the grading policies and procedures that were detailed in the syllabus. 7| 44 4.4 4 4 4 5 72 4.6 4.8 3
Q5| My grade reflects how much | learned. 7| 37 3.9 4 4 2 5 72 4.1 4.2 1

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5

Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q6 - Comments regarding your course?

Response Rate:|100.00% (7 of 7)

help on through out the lecture

more practice problems in class, have students try a problem alone with no guidance, could help students understand the concept and show students what they need

2 | it was good :)

3 | This course was challenging but required me to learn the material through studying and hard work. Overall, this was a great course.

were fantastic.

The only change | would suggest making would be to include video links and book links like what you see in some of the chapter 9 homework all the way through. They

5 | Thank you for teaching me!

6 | Really appreciate the help and support when it was needed, and was glad to ask questions and try my best as well.

7 | No comments
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Graph Legend
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Benjamin Holt
MTH Faculty
Benjamin Holt --- Survey Comparisons ---
People-based Individual MTH
Grp . Grp Dec
N | Mean Med Med. | Mode | Low | High | N Mean Med Rrk
Q7 | The course content was taught in a variety of ways. 7| 43 4.3 4 45 3 5 71 4.2 4.4 6
Q8 || felt comfortable asking questions and making comments when | wanted. 7| 44 4.6 5 5 3 5 71 4.6 4.8 4
Q9 |The feedback on my work was timely. 7| 44 4.6 5 5 3 5 7 4.4 4.6 6
Q10| The feedback on my work was helpful. 7| 44 4.6 5 5 3 5 71 4.3 4.6 7
Q11 | The instructor provided help when | asked. 7| 49 4.9 5 5 4 5 70 4.7 4.8 6

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Course: |MTH 241 01 - Calculus for Bus and Soc Science | Department: |MTH
Responsible Faculty:  Benjamin Holt Responses / Expected: | 2 /2 (100%)

Graph Legend

MTH 241

-01

MTH Courses

MTH 241 - 01 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course-based Course MTH
N | Mean 3;’; Med. | Mode | Low | High | N Mean 3;’; gsﬁ
Q1| could access the course materials. 2| 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 72 4.8 4.9 8
Q2| This course increased my understanding of the subject. 2| 45 45 | 45 4,5 4 5 72 4.5 4.6 5]
Q3|1 understood what was expected of me as a student. 2| 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 72 4.6 4.7 8
Q4|1 understood the grading policies and procedures that were detailed in the syllabus. 2| 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 72 4.6 4.8 8
Q5| My grade reflects how much | learned. 2| 40 4.0 4 4 4 4 72 4.1 4.2 3

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2|

Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q6 - Comments regarding your course?

Response Rate:|100.00% (2 of 2)

overall i have liked the class and the teacher.

-

Q

2 | Love the teacher and what he does!

Q




Graph Legend

0 1 2 3 4 5 o
Benjamin Holt
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Benjamin Holt --- Survey Comparisons ---
People-based Individual MTH
Grp . Grp Dec
N | Mean Med Med. | Mode | Low | High | N Mean Med Rrk
Q7 | The course content was taught in a variety of ways. 2| 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 71 4.2 4.4 10
Q8 || felt comfortable asking questions and making comments when | wanted. 2| 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 71 4.6 4.8 9
Q9 | The feedback on my work was timely. 2| 45 4.5 4.5 4,5 4 5 71 4.4 4.6 6
Q10| The feedback on my work was helpful. 2| 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 71 4.3 4.6 9
Q11| The instructor provided help when | asked. 2| 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 70 4.7 4.8 8

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5

Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Course: |MTH 243 02 - Intro to Probability and Statistics Department: |[MTH
Responsible Faculty: |Benjamin Holt Responses / Expected: | 17 / 23 (73.91%)

Graph Legend
MTH 243 - 02

MTH Courses

MTH 243 - 02 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course-based Course MTH
N | Mean 3;’; Med. | Mode | Low | High | N | Mean 3;‘; gsﬁ
Q1| could access the course materials. 17| 49 5.0 5 5 4 5 72 4.8 4.9 5]
Q2| This course increased my understanding of the subject. 17| 44 | 46 5 5 3 5 |72 4.5 4.6 3]
Q3|1 understood what was expected of me as a student. 17| 47 | 4.8 5 5 4 5 72 4.6 4.7 6
Q4|1 understood the grading policies and procedures that were detailed in the syllabus. 17| 4.8 4.9 5 5 4 5 72 4.6 4.8 6
Q5| My grade reflects how much | learned. 17| 3.9 4.1 4 4 1 5 72 4.1 4.2 2

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q6 - Comments regarding your course?

Response Rate:|100.00% (17 of 17)

This course is difficult and has not been easy to understand. The way things are explained are confusing and | feel like arent very helpful for the homework that is
1 | assigned

2 | Professor Holt is a good teacher for my learning style. He is good at explaining each topic thoroughly and getting the point across.

3 | Not the biggest fan of mat; however, this course has been beneficial and not too bad.

Mr. Holt is a great instructor. His course site is one of the best | have ever used with tons of resources for studying and using various statistical software that is very
4 helpful. You can see the time and effort Mr. Holt puts into to making sure students have all of the tools they need for success in the course. He is available and is
great with brainstorming ideas for the course project and helping guide students in what subject they want to do. He is very engaging during lecture and provides a
welcoming learning environment.

5 | Mr. Holt does a very good job at making sure to help each student. | strongly recommended his class.

6 | Mr Holt was very helpful and wanted to make sure his students understood the material and was very eager and happy to help us learn

7 | More examples in the notes to help understanding when revisiting them

8 | It has been a great course. Math has never been my favorite, but the way this course was set up made it easy to understand the material.

9 | was terrified to take this course and Mr. Holt is a rockstar, The help and resources he offers for learning are endless! | have never taken a course with so many
resources readily available on a website he put together to help students be successful

10 | I think this course is great. It has helped me understand how to analyze others data and my own.

| have taken a Stats class before and had a hard time with understanding formulas and language, but with this instructor was different. He explained what was
11 | expected and was generous with his time. | hope | can take more classes with this instructor because his style of teaching made it easy to learn a super complicated
subject.

| have learned a lot in this course due to Mr. Holt's lectures and all the resources he made available to the class. | do wish that the homework explained why you got the
12 | problems wrong. Other than that this course was very easy to understand and the information | obtained will help me succeed through my B.S in Psychology and help
me during medical school.
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13 | | have enjoyed Mr.Holt as a teacher and enjoy the way he teaches!




14

| had some difficulties in understanding the assignments but | knew | could always come to my professor with questions.

15

| feel that this class had a bit too much information crammed into a short amount of time. It has made it hard to retain and learn the information because there is so
much at once. Felt that this course would've been more beneficial if there wasn't so much information all at once.

16

Great course

17

Amazing instructor
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Graph Legend
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Benjamin Holt
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Benjamin Holt --- Survey Comparisons ---
People-based Individual MTH
Grp . Grp Dec
N | Mean Med Med. | Mode | Low | High | N Mean Med Rrk
Q7 | The course content was taught in a variety of ways. 17| 45 4.7 5 5 3 5 71 4.2 4.4 8
Q8 || felt comfortable asking questions and making comments when | wanted. 17| 4.8 4.9 5 5 4 5 71 4.6 4.8 6
Q9 |The feedback on my work was timely. 17| 4.6 4.7 5 5 4 5 71 4.4 4.6 7
Q10| The feedback on my work was helpful. 17| 4.6 4.7 5 5 3 5 71 4.3 4.6 7
Q11| The instructor provided help when | asked. 16| 4.8 49 5 5 4 5 70 4.7 4.8 5)

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Course: |MTH 252 01 - Calculus Il Integral Calculus Department: |[MTH
Responsible Faculty: |Benjamin Holt Responses / Expected: | 7/ 8 (87.50%)

Graph Legend
MTH 252 - 01

MTH Courses

MTH 252 - 01 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Course-based Course MTH
N | Mean 3;’; Med. | Mode | Low | High | N | Mean 32; gsﬁ
Q1| could access the course materials. 7| 49 4.9 5 5 4 5 72 4.8 4.9 5]
Q2| This course increased my understanding of the subject. 7| 4.6 4.8 5 5 3 5 72 4.5 4.6 7
Q3|1 understood what was expected of me as a student. 7| 47 4.8 5 5 4 5 72 4.6 4.7 6
Q4|1 understood the grading policies and procedures that were detailed in the syllabus. 7| 47 4.8 5 5 4 5 72 4.6 4.8 5]
Q5| My grade reflects how much | learned. 7| 34 3.7 4 4 2 5 72 4.1 4.2 1

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q6 - Comments regarding your course?

Response Rate:|100.00% (7 of 7)

-

resources are available and instructor is available whenever you need.

Q

2 | enjoyed the pace and structure

O

3 | This course was overall challenging but not impossible to pass. highly recommended to take a vast amount of notes.

O

The Professor doesn't completely understand how the homework system works. He didn't know that different problem types can be presented for the same question
which is frustrating. He is very approachable, however, and he's pleasant to interact with.

More late passes should be available.

I'm not going to use calculus in the career I'm seeking.

5 | Itis hard, | like the energy of the class and it is a challenge

6 | I've really enjoyed it!

| gained a much deeper understanding of integral calculus and my homework assignments always had high marks but the grading gap from the homework to the tests
7 | is to large. | don't understand how I'm getting A's on the homework and D's on the tests. | definitely feel like my knowledge on the subject has increased but is not
reflected in the grade.
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Graph Legend

0 1 2 3 4 5 o
Benjamin Holt
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Benjamin Holt --- Survey Comparisons ---
People-based Individual MTH
Grp . Grp Dec
N | Mean Med Med. | Mode | Low | High | N Mean Med Rk
Q7 |The course content was taught in a variety of ways. 7| 41 4.1 4 4 3 5 71 42 4.4 5
Q8 || felt comfortable asking questions and making comments when | wanted. 7| 49 4.9 5 5 4 5 71 4.6 4.8 7
Q9 |The feedback on my work was timely. 7| 47 4.8 5 5 4 5 7 4.4 4.6 8
Q10 | The feedback on my work was helpful. 7( 43 4.3 4 45 3 5 7 4.3 4.6 6
Q11 | The instructor provided help when | asked. 7| 47 4.8 5 5 4 5 70 4.7 4.8 5

Choices / Values: Strongly Disagree=1| Disagree=2| Undecided=3| Agree=4| Strongly Agree=5
Dec Rnk: Decile Rank (10-1, 10 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




